Meßmikroskop
Measuring microscope
Microscope de mesure
MM-KKE-M-C-U
Typenschlüssel / Model code / Code de commande
 MM KKE M C U
Grundtyp / Basic model / Modèle de base
MM = Meßmikroskop / Measuring microscope / Microscope de mesure
Optik / Lens system / Optique
KKE = Triokular / Triocular / Triculaire
Versorgungsspannung / Supply voltage / Tension d'alimentation
0 = 240 V 50 Hz (Australien)
M = 230 V 50 Hz (Europa)
P = 110 V 60 Hz (Japan)
Zubehör / Accessories / Accessoires
C = Kaltlichtbeleuchtung /
Cold light illumination /
Eclairage lumière froide
Bilddigitalisierung / Image digitization / Numérisation de l'image
U = CCD-Kamera mit Anschluß USB
CCD camera with USB port to laptop or PC
Caméra digitale avec port USB sur PC ou PC portable
HYDAC FILTERTECHNIK GMBH
Industriegebiet, D-66280 Sulzbach/Saar
Telefon +49 (0)6897 509-419, Telefax +49 (0)6897 509-846
E-Mail: filtersysteme@hydac.com, Internet: www.hydac.com
Technische Daten
Technical specifications
Caractéristiques techniques
Huygens Okular
Huygens eyepiece 10 x M
Oculaire d'Huygens
Achromatische Objektive
Achromatic lenses 4x, 10x, 20x
Objektive achromatique
Vergrößerungen 40-, 100-, und 200-fach
Magnifications x40, x100 and x200
Agrandissements 40x, 100x et 200x
Versorgungsspannung
Supply voltage 230 V 50 Hz
Tension d'alimentation
Tubuslänge
Body length 160 mm
Longueur du tube
Gesamthöhe
Total height 330 mm
Hauteur totale
Lackierung Lichtgrau
Paint colour Light grey
Vernis Gris clair
Computerschnittstelle USB-Anschluß
PC interface USB port
Port série PC Port USB
Systemvorausetzungen min. Pentium 233 MHz, Windows 98 / ME / 2000 / XP
USB-Anschluß, CD-ROM Laufwerk, 32 MB RAM
System requirements min. Pentium 233 MHz, Windows 98 / ME / 2000 / XP
USB port, CD-ROM drive, 32 MB RAM
Configuration requise min. Pentium 233 MHz, Windows 98 / ME / 2000 / XP
Port USB, Lecteur de CD-ROM, 32 MB RAM